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Systems of Care

• Mental health system was fragmented

– Children with SED were underserved

• Systems of Care approach was developed

– 3 tenets

• Systems are driven by needs of the child & family

• Services are community based

• Services are culturally sensitive and responsive to

needs of the child & family

Comprehensive Community Mental

Health Services for Children and Their
Families Program

Funded in 1993, 1994

Funded in 1997, 1998

Funded in 1999, 2000

Funded in 2002, 2003

Funded in 2005, 2006

Symposium Presentations

• Mario Hernandez
– Cultural Accessibility for Children & Families Within

Systems of Care

• Eric Bruns
– Service Experiences & Outcomes

• Bob Stephens, Christine Walrath, Ana Maria
Brannan
– Child & Family Outcomes

• Barbara Friesen, Larke Huang, Kim Williams,
Phil Leaf
– Discussants

Concluding Remarks



20th Annual RTC Conference

Presented in Tampa, March 2007

2

Contact Information

• Phil Leaf      pleaf@jhsph.edu

• Mario Hernandez hernande@fmhi.usf.edu

• Eric Bruns  ebruns@u.washington.edu

• Bob Stephens
Robert.L.Stephens@orcmacro.com

• Christine Walrath christine.m.walrath-
greene@orcmacro.com

• Ana Maria Brannan
ana.m.brannan@vanderbilt.edu

Contacts

• Barbara Friesen friesenb@pdx.edu

• Larke Huang

Larke.Huang@samhsa.hhs.gov

• Kim Williams kwilliams@ffcmh.org


